
Nisga’a School District 92 Equity Scan 2022 
 
Our school district is in the midst of developing a Equity Plan to increase equity 
within the district and make sure that every student is well-served. To create a 
plan that reflects communities, we need your help. Please respond to the 

questions in the following surveys. You can answer as many (or few) of the 
questions as you’d like.  
 

Survey links:   
The Learning Environment   https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/FBFR2F3  

 

 
 
Learning Profile    https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/FBHCN97  
 

 
 

If you would rather not respond to the survey, that’s okay. We still want to know 
what you think and how you feel. We’d like your input into how we can make 
our schools equitable for every student. We want to meet the needs of every 
child and your input is necessary. If you’d rather have a conversation, please 
contact your child’s principal, or leave your contact information at the end of 
the survey and someone will be in touch. 

 

Nathan Barton Elementary 
Contact:   Lavita Robinson lronbinson@nisgaa.bc.ca 
  Rosetta Doolan rdoolan@nigaa.bc.ca  
 

Alvin A. McKay Elementary   
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Contact: Martha Swinn mswinn@nisgaa.bc.ca 
 

Gitwinksihlkw Elementary  

Contact: Tanya Azak  tmazak@nisgaa.bc.ca 
 

Nisga’a Elementary Secondary   
Contact:  Mark Koebel mkoebel@nisgaa.bc.ca 
  Jackie Borosa jborosa@nisgaa.bc.ca 

  Charity Peal  cpeal@nisgaa.bc.ca 
 
 

Other school district staff you can talk with: 
  Peter McKay pmckay@nisgaa.bc.ca  District Principat 
  Jill Jensen  jjensen@nisgaa.bc.ca  Superintendent 

  Kory Tanner  ktanner@nisgaa.bc.ca Secretary-Treasurer 
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